
       SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026 

DATES TO KNOW

September 2025
Tuesday, September 2: New Family Orientation 
Wednesday, September 3: First Day of School

Wednesday, September 23: No School, Rosh Hashanah

October 2025
Tuesday, October 2: No School, Yom Kippur

Friday, October 10:  No School, Professional Day
Monday, October 13: No School, Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Friday, October 31: No School, Parent/Teacher Conference Day 

November 2025
Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28: No School, Fall Recess

December 2025
Monday, December 1: School Reconvenes 

Friday, December 19: Noon Dismissal, Winter Festival 
Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 2: No School, Winter Recess

January 2026
Monday, January 5: School Reconvenes

Friday, January 16: No School, Professional Development Day/ EDP Available
Monday, January 20: No School, MLK Day

February 2026
Monday, February 16: No School, Presidents’ Day

Tuesday, February 17: No School, Professional Development Day 

March 2026
Wednesday, March 4: No School, Parent/Teacher Conference Day

Monday, March 9 – Friday March 20: No School, Spring Recess
Monday, March 23: School Reconvenes

April 2026
Monday, April 20: No School, Patriots’ Day

May 2026
Friday, May 1: Noon Dismissal / EDP Available, May Day

Friday, May 22: Noon Dismissal / EDP Available, Sports Day
Monday, May 25: No School, Memorial Day

June 2026
Tuesday, June 9: Noon Dismissal All Grades, Last Day of School

 


